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at the lowest point of 
heating (°C)

Temperature

 
at reference temperature to 
achieve an equal process. In 

minutes.

Time needed

How to 
completely cook 
this product?
EQUIVALENT PROCESES 
TO REACH 70º 
IN TWO MINUTES
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43,48

31,74

23,26

17,24

12,66

9,30

6,83

5,02

3,70

2,72

2,00

1,47

1,08

0,80 (48 s)

0,60 (36 s)

0,43 (26 s)

0,32 (19 s)

0,23 (14 s)

0,17 (10s)

0,13 (8 s)

0,09 (5 s)


